Copyright 2005, CyberPath Inc. All Rights Reserved
Temperature Hardened
Stackable Layer 2 Managed
Ethernet Switch
ETHERPATH ESS2226-XTD is a
Layer 2 Ethernet switch with
performance and features that are
required to support outdoor

option with SC connector
available upon request)
Ordering Information:
E00-01120-01: ETHERPATH ESS2226-
XTD Basic Model
Uplink Interface Cards
E10-80100-00: 1-port 1000 Base T
E10-80110-03: 1-port 100 Base FX SC
SMF (15Km)
E10-80250-20: 1-port GbE SFP card
SFP Transceiver Modules
E90-70251-01: 1000 Base SX, LC, SFP
module
E90-70281-01: 1000 Base LX, LC, SFP
module (10 Km range)
E90-70283-01 : 1000 Base LX, LC, SFP
module (20Km range)
Misc. Options
E90-01100-00: Rack Mount Kit
CyberPath Inc., 377 Hoes Lane, Piscataway, New Jersey 08854, www.cyberpath.com